
December 2025 - January 2026
Monday 	 01.12.2025  	 7.30am – 11.30am
Tuesday 	 02.12.2025	 7.30am – 4pm
Wednesday 	 03.12.2025	 7.30am – 11.30am
Thursday	 04.12.2025	 Closed for staff professional development
Friday 		 05.12.2025	 Closed for staff professional development
		
From Monday 08.12.2025 to Friday 12.12.2025	Open 7.30am – 3.30pm - by appointment only 

   Closed for Christmas/New Year Break

From Monday 05.01.2026 to Friday 09.01.2026  Open 7.30am – 3.30pm - by appointment only
From Monday 12.01.2026 to Friday 16.01.2026  Open 7.30am – 3.30pm - by appointment only 

Monday 	 19/01/2026  	 7.30am – 3.30pm - by appointment only
Tuesday 	 20/01/2026	 Closed for staff professional development
Wednesday 	 21/01/2026	 7.30am – 3.30pm - by appointment only
Thursday 	 22/01/2026	 7.30am – 3.30pm - by appointment only
Friday 		 23/01/2026	 7.30am – 3.30pm - NO APPOINTMENT REQUIRED

Monday 	 26.01.2026	 Closed for Australia Day Public Holiday
Tuesday 	 27.01.2026	 7.30am – 4pm (Start of Term 1)
Wednesday 	 28.01.2026	 7.30am – 11.30am
Thursday 	 29.01.2026	 7.30am – 4pm
Friday		  30.01.2026	 7.30am – 11.30am 

Term Time Trading Hours for 2026

Monday 	 7.30am – 11.30am
Tuesday 	 7.30am – 4pm 
Wednesday 	 7.30am – 11.30am
Thursday 	 7.30am – 4pm 
Friday 		 7.30am – 11.30am

Online Orders: www.flexischools.com.au

College Shop Holiday Trading Hours

07 5477 3457 | shop@immanuel.qld.edu.au


